Programmanr. 65
30-12-2017 - 18:29

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Meisjes, 100m wisselslag

MZ&PC 3
Maastricht

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A
Britt Bakers
Isa Salvadore
Lorena Dreschers
Janne Slegers
Kirsten Verhalle
Britt van den Boom
Anouk van Hattum
Djanilla Brink

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Finale B

1 Nine Galy

Emma van Leeuwen
Sanne Peters
Audrey Pieck

Meike van de Ree
Iris le Clercq
Cynthia Kugler

Zoé Senden

oO~NO O WDN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Sarah Berger
Kim Roestenberg

vereniging

SWNZ (Sg)

Fimco Sport S.S. Dilett. Arl

Hellas-Glana

Tempo Valkenswaard
vzC

Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

DAW

DAW

DAW

Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
ZPC De Rog Weert
Hellas-Glana

Zv Kimbria

Zwemsport Parkstad
TRB/RES

inschrijftijd

1:16.07
1:14.60
1:13.64
1:12.62
1:13.25
1:13.76
1:15.11
1:16.42

1:17.91
1:17.28
1:16.69
1:16.61
1:16.65
1:16.76
1:17.80
1:17.96

1:17.97
1:18.06

200403258
PUG-022959
200401364
200404090
200400210
200401178
200600738
200600988

200402902
200500200
200401112
200401378
200402646
200401404
200400020
200400132

200402272
200402670

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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